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Saturday   11:00 am Lanes 1 - 58

Team Numbers
# Team Name # Team Name # Team Name # Team Name
1 Love & Son Nursery
2 Bowlers R Us
3 Collateral Damage
4 Out of Control
5 We Are One
6 Lay Your Hands On Me
7 Garland We Got Issues
8 Garland 300 & Won
9 Cajun Flava Homes

10 MADE WITH LOVE, Carisa
11 Bowlero King Pin
12 Garland Back 2 Stay
13 Garland Lets Get It
14 New Strikers
15 Structured Chaos

16 New Bowling Buddies
17 Chris Warren's Pro Shop
18 Platinum Ford Hot Shots
19 Enclave Dental Driller
20 Just Business
21 Just Do It
22 Queen over da KINGS
23 3 Strikes & A Spare
24 No Pins Intended
25 Cityview BMF's
26 ABM Transportation
27 Veterans Place
28 Internal Conflict
29 Spare No One
30 PSB Stars & Strikes

31 Back In Business
32 Perfect Blend
33 IN THE ZONE
34 ABT ALLSTARS
35 Gunsamerica
36 Pippins Realty Group
37 Coast to Coast
38 Simpco Hot Rods
39 Kelley's Poetry in Motion
40 Terror Squad
41 Strike Force
42 Richardson Silent Storm
43 Boltons Carpet & Tile
44 Rough Em Up
45 Garland Ninjas3gd

46 Garland High Rollers
47 Guardian Crossroads I
48 JR Young Delivery Serv
49 Striking Dynamix
50 All Travel
51 Cityview Let It Ride!
52 Coming In Hot
53 Let It Whip
54 Rollin Dirty
55 Bowling Mafia Family
56 Its Our Time
57 Ultimate Heights
58 The Time is Meow

Lane Assignments
Shift 1

Saturday 11:00 am
1-2 3-4 5-6 7-8 9-10 11-12 13-14 15-16 17-18 19-20 21-22 23-24 25-26 27-28 29-30

This week you bowl at 
Wk01  08/05   1-  2   3-  4   5-  6   7-  8   9- 10  11- 12  13- 14  15- 16  17- 18  19- 20  21- 22  23- 24  25- 26  27- 28  29- 30

This week you bowl at 

Wk02  08/05  30- 31  29- 32  27- 34  26- 35  25- 36  24- 37  23- 33  22- 58  20- 56  21- 57  19- 55  18- 54  17- 53  16- 52  15- 51
This week you bowl at DESOTO/EULESS

Wk03  08/26  19- 14  21- 16  23- 18  25- 20  27- 22  29- 24   1- 26   3- 28   5- 30   7-  2   9-  4  11-  6  13-  8  15- 10  17- 12
This week you bowl at DESOTO/EULESS

Wk04  08/26  13- 20  15- 22  17- 24  19- 26  21- 28  23- 30  25-  2  27-  4  29-  6   1-  8   3- 10   5- 12   7- 14   9- 16  11- 18
Shift 1

Saturday 11:00 am
11-12 13-14 15-16 17-18 19-20 21-22 23-24 25-26 27-28 29-30 31-32 33-34 35-36 37-38 39-40

This week you bowl at RICHARDSON/PLANO

Wk05  09/16   7- 26   9- 28  11- 30  13-  2  15-  4  17-  6  19-  8  21- 10  23- 12  25- 14  27- 16  29- 18   1- 20   3- 22   5- 24
This week you bowl at RICHARDSON/PLANO

Wk06  09/16   3-  9   5- 11   1-  7  25-  4  17- 23  13- 19  27-  6  29-  2  15- 21  12- 18   8- 14  10- 16  24- 30  20- 26  22- 28
Shift 1

Saturday 11:00 am
21-22 23-24 25-26 27-28 29-30 31-32 33-34 35-36 37-38 39-40 41-42 43-44 45-46 47-48 49-50

This week you bowl at EULESS/SPARETIME
Wk07  10/07   3-  4  18- 14  21- 15   5-  7  27- 30  25-  6  10- 26  17-  1  20- 19  23- 22  24-  8   2- 13  12- 11   9- 29  16- 28  Manually assigned

This week you bowl at EULESS/SPARETIME

Wk08  10/07  27- 12   4-  7  29-  8  25- 10  16- 28  23- 20  19- 22   6-  9   2- 11   3- 15   5- 17   1- 13  18- 30  14- 26  21- 24
Shift 1

Saturday 11:00 am
3-4 5-6 7-8 9-10 11-12 13-14 15-16 17-18 19-20 21-22 23-24 25-26 27-28 29-30 31-32

This week you bowl at SPARETIME/RICHARDSON
Wk09  11/11   6- 30   2- 26   4- 28   9- 27  11- 29   7- 25  12-  3   8-  5  10-  1  24- 15  20- 17  22- 13  18- 21  14- 23  16- 19

This week you bowl at SPARETIME/RICHARDSON
Wk10  11/11   5-  1   4-  6   2-  3  11-  7  10- 12   8-  9  17- 13  16- 18  14- 15  23- 19  22- 24  20- 21  29- 25  28- 30  26- 27

This week you bowl at CITYVIEW LANES

Wk11  12/09   3- 14  18- 25  24- 30   4-  6  10- 26  20-  5   7- 17  15- 29  27- 21  23- 28  19-  2  13-  1   8- 22   9- 11  12- 16  Manually assigned
Shift 1

Saturday 11:00 am
3-4 5-6 7-8 9-10 11-12 13-14 15-16 17-18 19-20 21-22 23-24 25-26 27-28 29-30 31-32

This week you bowl at CITYVIEW LANES
Wk12  12/09  11- 25  10- 30  16-  6  17-  1   4- 24  26-  9   2- 15   8- 21  23-  7  22- 12  29- 13  28- 18  14- 27   5- 19  20-  3

This week you bowl at DENTON/LEWISVILLE
Wk13  01/06  17- 19  16- 24  20- 15  23- 25  22- 30  26- 21   4- 12  29-  1  28-  6   2- 27   5-  7   8-  3  11- 13  10- 18  14-  9

This week you bowl at DENTON/LEWISVILLE

Wk14  01/06  23- 13  22- 18  14- 21  29- 19  28- 24  20- 27   5- 25   4- 30  26-  3  11-  1  10-  6   2-  9  17-  7  16- 12   8- 15
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Lane Assignments - continued

Shift 1
Saturday 11:00 am

3-4 5-6 7-8 9-10 11-12 13-14 15-16 17-18 19-20 21-22 23-24 25-26 27-28 29-30 31-32
This week you bowl at LEWISVILLE/DENTON

Wk15  01/20  29-  7  28- 12   8- 27   5- 13   4- 18  14-  3  11- 19  10- 24  20-  9  17- 25  16- 30  26- 15  23-  1  22-  6   2- 21
This week you bowl at LEWISVILLE/DENTON

Wk16  01/20  15- 18  17- 14  13- 16  12- 24   8- 20   4- 19  10- 22   6- 21   2- 23  27-  3  29-  5  25-  1  30-  9  26- 11  28-  7
Shift 1

Saturday 11:00 am
11-12 13-14 15-16 17-18 19-20 21-22 23-24 25-26 27-28 29-30 31-32 33-34 35-36 37-38 39-40

This week you bowl at SPARETIME/DESOTO
Wk17  02/17  13- 17  18- 30  20-  4   3- 26  25-  6  28- 10  14- 23  19- 21  29-  5  24-  2  27- 15   8-  9   7- 12  22-  1  16- 11  Manually assigned

This week you bowl at SPARETIME/DESOTO
Wk18  02/17  24-  3  20-  5  22-  1  10-  4  27- 15  29- 17  25- 13  18-  9  14- 11  16-  7  30- 21  26- 23  28- 19  12-  6   8-  2

Shift 1
Saturday 11:00 am

9-10 11-12 13-14 15-16 17-18 19-20 21-22 23-24 25-26 27-28 29-30 31-32 33-34 35-36 37-38
This week you bowl at PLANO/SPARETIME

Wk19  03/09  12- 21   8- 23  10- 19   3-  6   5-  2   1-  4  15- 30  17- 26  13- 28   9- 24  11- 20   7- 22  27- 18  29- 14  25- 16
This week you bowl at PLANO/SPARETIME

Wk20  03/09   6-  1   3-  5  12-  7   8- 10   9- 11  14- 16   2-  4  18- 13  15- 17  20- 22  24- 19  21- 23  26- 28  30- 25  27- 29
Shift 1

Saturday 11:00 am
11-12 13-14 15-16 17-18 19-20 21-22 23-24 25-26 27-28 29-30 31-32 33-34 35-36 37-38 39-40

This week you bowl at FORUM BOWL
Wk21  04/06   8- 28  30-  7   9- 29  14-  4   6- 13  20- 10  12- 19  21- 11  18- 25   2- 22  24-  1   3- 23  36- 47  35- 48  31- 38

This week you bowl at FORUM BOWL
Wk22  04/06  24- 13  15- 23  26-  4  20- 28  30- 19  21- 29   6- 25   2- 10  12-  1   3- 11   8- 16  18-  7   9- 17  57- 53  52- 31

Shift 1
Saturday 11:00 am

1-2 3-4 5-6 7-8 9-10 11-12 13-14 15-16 17-18 19-20 21-22 23-24 25-26 27-28 29-30
This week you bowl at 

Wk23  04/27   4- 20  15- 13   3- 26  18-  6  29- 25   8- 24  28- 10   5- 21  14- 30  17-  7  12-  2   9- 19  23- 16  27- 22   1- 11  Manually assigned
This week you bowl at 

Wk24  04/27  20- 16  18- 19  21- 17  26- 22  24- 25  27- 23   2- 28  30-  1   3- 29   8-  4   6-  7   9-  5  14- 10  12- 13  15- 11

Shift 2
Saturday 5:30 pm

31-32 33-34 35-36 37-38 39-40 41-42 43-44 45-46 47-48 49-50 51-52 53-54 55-56 57-58
This week you bowl at 

Wk01  08/05  31- 32  33- 34  35- 36  37- 38  39- 40  41- 42  43- 44  45- 46  47- 48  49- 50  51- 52  53- 54  55- 56  57- 58
This week you bowl at 

Wk02  08/05  14- 50  13- 49  12- 48  11- 47  10- 46   8- 44   9- 45   7- 43   6- 42   5- 41   4- 40   3- 39   2- 38   1- 28
This week you bowl at DESOTO/EULESS

Wk03  08/26  47- 44  50- 45  48- 52  53- 49  51- 56  54- 57  31- 55  58- 34  36- 32  38- 33  35- 40  37- 41  43- 39  42- 46
This week you bowl at DESOTO/EULESS

Wk04  08/26  56- 35  57- 37  31- 39  42- 34  36- 44  38- 45  48- 40  41- 49  51- 43  54- 46  55- 47  50- 58  52- 32  33- 53

Shift 2
Saturday 5:30 pm

21-22 23-24 25-26 27-28 29-30 31-32 33-34 35-36 37-38 39-40 41-42 43-44 45-46 47-48
This week you bowl at RICHARDSON/PLANO

Wk05  09/16  52- 39  42- 53  44- 56  57- 45  31- 48  49- 34  51- 36  38- 54  55- 40  41- 58  32- 43  33- 46  47- 35  37- 50
This week you bowl at RICHARDSON/PLANO

Wk06  09/16  42- 50  44- 52  53- 45  48- 56  49- 57  51- 31  54- 34  55- 36  58- 38  40- 32  41- 33  43- 35  37- 46  39- 47

Shift 2
Saturday 5:30 pm

13-14 15-16 17-18 19-20 21-22 23-24 25-26 27-28 29-30 31-32 33-34 35-36 37-38 39-40
This week you bowl at EULESS/SPARETIME

Wk07  10/07  34- 31  40- 37  35- 49  52- 43  38- 55  33- 56  41- 53  39- 48  57- 45  42- 46  47- 36  51- 44  58- 54  50- 32  Manually assigned
This week you bowl at EULESS/SPARETIME

Wk08  10/07  46- 48  47- 49  52- 54  51- 50  58- 56  55- 53  57- 32  31- 33  35- 34  37- 36  39- 38  42- 40  44- 41  43- 45

Shift 2
Saturday 5:30 pm
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Lane Assignments - continued

Shift 2
Saturday 5:30 pm

33-34 35-36 37-38 39-40 41-42 43-44 45-46 47-48 49-50 51-52 53-54 55-56 57-58 59-60
This week you bowl at SPARETIME/RICHARDSON

Wk10  11/11  41- 51  54- 43  55- 46  47- 58  32- 50  52- 33  35- 53  37- 56  57- 39  42- 31  34- 44  45- 36  48- 38  40- 49
This week you bowl at CITYVIEW LANES

Wk11  12/09  34- 49  37- 38  31- 56  40- 35  33- 47  57- 43  42- 41  55- 48  39- 46  51- 54  36- 52  53- 45  32- 50  44- 58  Manually assigned

Shift 2
Saturday 5:30 pm

5-6 7-8 9-10 11-12 13-14 15-16 17-18 19-20 21-22 23-24 25-26 27-28 29-30 31-32
This week you bowl at CITYVIEW LANES

Wk12  12/09  58- 36  40- 33  32- 38  41- 35  37- 43  39- 46  44- 50  42- 47  52- 45  53- 48  56- 49  57- 51  31- 54  34- 55
This week you bowl at DENTON/LEWISVILLE

Wk13  01/06  54- 40  55- 41  43- 58  46- 32  47- 33  50- 35  37- 52  39- 53  56- 42  44- 57  31- 45  48- 34  36- 49  51- 38
This week you bowl at DENTON/LEWISVILLE

Wk14  01/06  55- 38  58- 40  41- 32  33- 43  35- 46  47- 37  50- 39  42- 52  44- 53  56- 45  57- 48  49- 31  51- 34  54- 36
This week you bowl at LEWISVILLE/DENTON

Wk15  01/20  33- 57  31- 35  37- 34  39- 36  38- 42  43- 48  40- 44  41- 45  46- 49  51- 47  54- 50  52- 55  53- 58  56- 32
This week you bowl at LEWISVILLE/DENTON

Wk16  01/20  45- 34  36- 33  38- 35  51- 53  41- 39  57- 55  42- 43  58- 31  47- 32  48- 50  52- 49  40- 37  54- 56  46- 44

Shift 2
Saturday 5:30 pm

13-14 15-16 17-18 19-20 21-22 23-24 25-26 27-28 29-30 31-32 33-34 35-36 37-38 39-40
This week you bowl at SPARETIME/DESOTO

Wk17  02/17  37- 34  49- 56  40- 57  51- 42  31- 35  46- 38  48- 33  54- 43  41- 47  55- 39  58- 53  45- 32  50- 44  52- 36  Manually assigned
This week you bowl at SPARETIME/DESOTO

Wk18  02/17  50- 52  46- 40  53- 47  49- 37  56- 34  33- 51  55- 42  54- 58  31- 41  44- 35  45- 39  36- 38  32- 48  43- 57

Shift 2
Saturday 5:30 pm

13-14 15-16 17-18 19-20 21-22 23-24 25-26 27-28 29-30 31-32 33-34 35-36 37-38 39-40
This week you bowl at PLANO/SPARETIME

Wk19  03/09  32- 49  39- 54  33- 48  38- 40  58- 45  46- 41  53- 50  36- 31  42- 44  55- 35  43- 34  51- 37  56- 57  47- 52
This week you bowl at PLANO/SPARETIME

Wk20  03/09  48- 39  40- 57  49- 54  34- 31  33- 55  36- 52  46- 56  50- 43  45- 37  44- 58  38- 53  32- 42  41- 47  35- 51

Shift 2
Saturday 5:30 pm

41-42 43-44 45-46 47-48 49-50 51-52 53-54 55-56 57-58 59-60 61-62 63-64 65-66 67-68
This week you bowl at FORUM BOWL

Wk21  04/06  40- 43  53- 56  34- 50  46- 52  15-  5  16- 26  32- 37  58- 42  44- 51  49- 39  33- 54  41- 57  45- 55  27- 17
This week you bowl at FORUM BOWL

Wk22  04/06  46- 38  35- 45  50- 36  47- 40  49- 58  56- 43  32- 54  34- 41  42- 48  44- 55  14- 22  39- 51  27-  5  33- 37

Shift 2
Saturday 5:30 pm

31-32 33-34 35-36 37-38 39-40 41-42 43-44 45-46 47-48 49-50 51-52 53-54 55-56 57-58
This week you bowl at 

Wk23  04/27  49- 35  40- 31  34- 37  42- 46  51- 54  33- 41  56- 57  38- 48  53- 43  44- 39  45- 36  47- 52  58- 55  32- 50  Manually assigned
This week you bowl at 

Wk24  04/27  48- 54  49- 55  45- 44  50- 46  42- 37  53- 43  34- 38  52- 41  39- 35  32- 51  47- 57  58- 33  40- 31  36- 56


